Bus

Bus 14

Direction

MoneBas (3atynuHckui xunnmaccme) — Nocenok
CeBepHbii

54 stops

Open route schedule

MoneBas (3aTyNUHCKNIA XNMNMacCuB)

3aTyNUHCKWI XXunMaccuB

Meb6enbHbilh mara3uH

KuHoteatp Pacceet

Ynuua NpomoBa

Yunnuue / Ynuua 3opre

Ynuua 3opre

Mnowagb Kuposa

WHaycTpranbHas

Toprosein Nlopog JleBobepexHbil

Mnowage Cnbupskos-IBapaenues

Cosetckas Cubups/ ynuua Cubupskos-I'Bapaenues

'Bapaerickas

Ynuua MNokpbIWKMHa

MarasuH Kpuctann

TeneueHTp

Mnowaae CtaHncnasckoro

MoHymeHT Cnasbl

MNkno nmexn Knpoea

TAL-2

ToU-3

Go to website

Route schedule

Moneas (3atynuHckui xmnnmaccme) — Nocenok
CeBepHbiii

Monday 02:12
Tuesday 02:12
Wednesday 02:12
Thursday 02:12
Friday 02:12
Saturday 02:27
Sunday 02:27
Route info
Direction: lNoneBas (3aTynnHCKNIA XnnmaccumB)
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
Gop
g 1 s0K12

S0k


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-1647553506
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-1647553506
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-1647553506

AsToba3sa/ Npoesn SHepreTnkos

JleconepeBarka

MocTt

®abpuyHasg ynuua

Teatp KpacHbii ®aken

Boksan-rmaBHbIn

BypnuHckas ynuua

Linpk

Ynuua 1905 roga

MarasunH AnbsiHC

lMnaHoBas ynuua

MarasuH Yot

MarasuH YemnuoH

Mnowaab KanuHuHa

Humxt

opbonbHMua

KannHunHckuin YHusepmar

CtagunoH Cunbupb

0K nm. MNopbkoro

Ynuua 25 net OkTs6ps

Yuutenbckas ynuua

Ynuua Nucemckoro

3aBoa XMMKOHLIEHTpaToB

A3C (yn. O6beanHeHus)

Ynuua AyHaesckoro (LLkona Ne31)

MaraauH KObunenHbIi

3aBop Cesep

Ynunua ®ageeBa



ObwexnTtre (ynuua ®ageesa)

MarasnH Masik
HoBocTporiku
Wrapckas ynuua

Mocenok CeBepHbIit



Direction

Mocenok CeBepHbii — lNoneBas (3atynuHckui
XNnmaccuB)

58 stops

Open route schedule

Mocenok CeBepHblin

Wrapckas ynuua

HosocTpotikn

MarasunH Masik

ObuwexunTtre

Ynunua ®ageeBa

3aBog Cesep

BubnunoTteka

MarasuH KO6unenHbli

Ynuuya [lyHaesckoro (LLkona Ne31)

Asc

3aBog XMIMKOHLIEHTPaTOB

Ynunua MNucemckoro

YuuTtenbckas ynuua

Ynuua 25 net OkTs6ps

OK nmenu Nopbkoro

CtagunoH Cunbupb

KanuHuHckuin YHmusepmar

[opbonbHMua

Humxt

MarasunH YemnuoH

MarasuH YioT

MnaHoBas ynuua

MarasunH AnbsiHc

Route schedule

Mocenok CeBepHbii — MNoneBas (3aTtynuHckui
XNnmaccuB)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: lNocenok CeBepHbliii
Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

02:27

02:27

02:27

02:27

02:27

02:31

02:31


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-1647553506

Mnowaapb TpybHMKOBa
Ynuua 1905 Noga

Linpk

BypnuHckas ynuua

Boksan-rmaBHbIn

Lym

MpocnekT Oumutposa

Teatp KpacHbin daken

®abpuyHasg ynuua

MocTt

JleconepeBarka

ABTo6asa/ lNMpoesn SHepreTukos

ToU-3

TAL-2

Mnowagb Tpyaa

MNkno nmexn Knposa

MoHymeHT Cnasbl

Mnowaab CTaHucnaBcKkoro

TeneueHTp

MarasuH Kpuctann

Ynuua lMNokpbILWKMHa

BepTkoBckas ynuua/ ynuua Cnbupsikos-I'Bapaenues

Cosetckas Cubupb/ ynuua Cubupskos-IBapaenues

Mnowaab Cnbupskos-Isapaenues

Toprosein opog JleBobepexHbil

MHﬂyCTpMaﬂbHaﬂ

Mnowaak Kuposa

Ynuua 3opre

Yuunuwe / Ynuua 3opre



Ynuuya MpomoBa
KuHoteatp Pacceet
Meb6enbHbln marasuH
Kunmaccue 3aTynmMHCKui

Monesas (3aTynMHCKMIA >XMnmaccuB)

14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



